1E40F-5G GASOLINE ENGINE

14




1E40F-5G GASOLINE ENGINE

FFs B HE | 5 EA ¥E | TS EA &
1|SCREW _M4X25 2 19|CRANKCASE 1 37|GASKET 1
25T M4X25 B il 2 THE A
2|CLEANER OUTSIDE COVER 1 20|GASKET 1 38| BEARING 1
A A Ara /SR B
3|FILTER NET 1 91|/BEARING 6202/P5 9 39|RING CLIP 9
S i 7% 6202/P5 5 FERY PR
4|CLEANER INSIDE COVER 1 22| CRANKSHAFT 1 40|/PISTON 1
FIEAR N B i I AT 5 IE
5/LABEL 1 23|KEY 3X5X13 1 41|PISTON PIN 1
L i%o - B B 3X5X13 T FERY
6/CARBURETOR 1 24|PIN B4X10 1 42|PISTON RING 2
it A% HHIFHB4X10 I ZE IR
7|SCREW M5X20 2 25|SHAFT COVER 1 43|GASKET 1
WRET  M5X20 RS T A 2%
8|PIPE 1 96|REAR CRANKCASE 1 44|CYLINDER 1
AR J 2 48 HT A
9|GASKET 2 27|SHIELD 1 45/SCREW M5X20 4
B A B25TM5X20
10/ INSULATOR 1 28|PIN B4X10 1 46|SPARK PLUG 1
A PR A GFHB4X10 KAEFE
11/BOLT M6X65 2 29(OIL-SEAL 1 47|SPRING 1
XK BRHEMO6X65 LS D&% =
12|NUT M6 9 30/SCREW M5X30 4 48|/PLUG CAP 1
25} M6 IZ4TMS5X30 KAt gedE
13/MUFFLER COVER 1 31/ MAGNETO ROTOR COMP 1 49|CAP 1
HER=E il B T 1 i 2k
14|STARTER ASSY 1 32|FLAT KEY 1
BraEAa s S
15|NUT M8 1 33|IGNITION COIL COMP 1
HREE M8 p AL 8
16|WASHER 8 1 34|BOLT M5X20 2
I8 24T M5X20
17|RATCHET 1 35|/CORD COMP 1
AR (AL
18|OIL-SEAL 1 36|MUFFLER )
IESH ER=




3W-650 GASOLINE ENGINE

22 47

93 17 -4l 18 19 40 20 21 42 %@
e3
¥




3W-650 KNAPSACK MIST BUSTER

5 ®e 2R i |FT (A1 Z4 BE T v Bk
1 3WZ-25750204 LID 1 22 WFB18-2-7-6-3 REGULATOR VALVE 1 43 WFB18-2-1.6-01 PLASTIC CLIP
itk i ik 1 Bl EF
2 3W-650.3 SEALING WASHER 1 23 WFB18-2-7-6 NOZZLE ASSY 1 44 3W-650.5 AIR VALVE STOPPER
Zh o bl A O A T
3 IW-650.21 CLEANER 1 24 3WFE-2.6 TANK LID 1 45 3W-650.5 AIRVALVE
ZHFHIE A L
4 3W-650.1 TANK 1 25 3W-650.20 FILTER NET 1 46 ¢ 7X ¢ 11X260 FUEL TUBE
2 Ji HETRE I i
5 3F-30.12 UPPER RUBBER PILLAR 2 26 3IW-650.6 RUBBER PIPE 1 47|  'WFBI18-2-4-1-02  |O-RING
- v FREE OfY
6 IW-650.8 VOLUTE CASE 1 27 3W-650.7 COVER 1 48 FWEF-600.6.24.1 SEALING WASHER
G SRAE R
7 3W-650.2 BOTTOM RUBBER PILLAR| 2 28 GB6177 NUT M6 2 49 3WF-2.7-3 HANDLE
JE ARt RN S Fi0
8 3W-650.9 IMPELLER L 29 GB818 SCREW MS5X35 13 50 WFB18-2-5-4-01 CLAMP
9 3W-650.10 VOLUTE CASE 1 30 GB845 WASHERS 15 51 ¢93X ¢ 14X350 |TUBE
L $Ms HEAAs
10 1E40F-5G GASOLINE ENGINE 1 31 GB6170 NUT M6 6 52 GB9074.4 SCREW M5X16
YL ERIM6 ETM5X16
11 3IW-650.15 ENGINE BASE 1 39 GB5783 BOLT M6X12 2 53 3WF-3.19-1 CLIP 0.8X12.5
JE 3 BAEMEX12 AEFR0.8.X12.5
12 3WF-2.6A.6 ENGINE BASE RUBBER 1 33 GB96 WASHER 6 ) 54 IWF-3.19-2 CLIP 0.8X11
JE PR AR A TFHHFH06 EFR0.8.X11
13 3W-650.11 FUEL TANK 1 34 WEB18-2-2-4 BACK MAT 1 55 3W-650.17 CABLE COMP
bleik 2] i bl BEL
14 3W-650.12 COVER 1 95 WFB18-2-2-02 BELT ASSEM ) 56 GB6170 NUT MI10
HEfRnE WA BRHIMI0
15 IWF-600.6.23 CONNECTOR 1 36 3WF-25 FUEL COCK ASSY 1 57 GB93 WASHER 10
Hik e 1Tk 10
16 3WF-600.6.24 CONNECTOR LID 1 37 3WF-25-50 SUPPORT 1 58 GB97.1 WASHER 10
H K s 35 [T FF IS S 4 e 10
17 IWF-2.6.4-1 FAN JOINT 1 38 GB9074.4 SCREW M6X10 2 59 GB93 WASHER 6
R $RETM6X10 HE6
18 69-80mm CLIP 1 39 WEBI18-2-16-2 LOOP 2 60 GB97 WASHER 6
2 FUHR 4 R #HE6
19 WEB18-2-5-02 HOSE 1 40 3WE-3 COCK ASSEM 1 61 3WZ-25.12 STOP BUTTON COMP
Kk I % BT RE
20 64-76mm CLIP 1 41 ¢9.3X ¢ 14X650  |PLASTIC PIPE 1 62 GB9074.13 SCREW M6X16
2 U4 A IREEMOX16
" WEFB18.2.72 SYPHON 1 42 €93X ¢ 14X520  [PLASTIC PIPE 1
KA B




